
Microbiology : Petri Dishes
 

Petri Dishes

  

 

Rating: Not Rated Yet 
Price: 
Variant price modifier: 

Base price with tax: 

Price with discount: 

Salesprice with discount: 

Sales price: 

Sales price without tax: 

Discount: 

Tax amount: 

Ask a question about this product  

 

Description 

Dishes are available in a variety of sizes, weight, and divisions.

Brand: TruLab ®

Size: Sterile

60 mm
1 room

90 mm
1 room
2 rooms
3 rooms

150 mm
1 room

Reviews

There are yet no reviews for this product. 
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